 Headquarter:  HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:  www.carelink.com.hk
RoHS compliant
Single-Mode CWDM up to 2.67Gbps
Duplex SFP Transceiver
Features
• Operating data rate up to 2.67Gbps
• 18-Wavelength CWDM DFB LD Transmitter from
• 1270nm to 1610nm, with Step 20nm

• CPRI rate: 2.4576Gb/s
• Other optical links
Ordering Information
Part No. Data
Rate(Typ.)
Power
budget
Interface Temperature DDMI
CL-SFP-MC15-L1-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps 15dB LC Standard NO
CL-SFP-MC15-L1-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 15dB LC Extended NO
CL-SFP-MC15-L2-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps 15dB LC Standard YES
CL-SFP-MC15-L2-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 15dB LC Extended YES
CL-SFP-MC17-L2-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps 17dB LC Standard NO
CL-SFP-MC17-L2-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 17dB LC Extended NO
CL-SFP-MC17-L2-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps 17dB LC Standard YES
CL-SFP-MC17-L2-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 17dB LC Extended YES
CL-SFP-MC29-L2-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps           29dB
29dB
LC Standard YES
CL-SFP-MC29-L2-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 29dB LC Extended YES
CL-SFP-MC33-L2-XX/2,5 2.67Gbps 33dB LC Standard YES
CL-SFP-MC33-L2-XX/2,5e 2.67Gbps 33dB LC Extended YES
Note1: Standard version, XX refer to CWDM Wavelength range 1270nm to 1610.
rel